	FORM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assignment	Restricted. On 1/ >.1						
	94919 02-15-95P03:44 RCVD	TRUST DEED	Vol. 792 Pa	ge <u>3414</u>				
	JACK LUOMA AND DELILAH M. LUC	***************	UARY	., 19. 95., between				
	JOSEPHINE-CRATER TITLE COMPAN	NIES, INC., an O	regon Corporation	, as Grantor,				
	FLOYD A. MC CURDY, 4205 Airpo	ort Road, Montag	ue, CA 96064	, as Beneficiary,				
*	Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in County, Oregon, described as:							
	Lot 542 and the West 1/2 of I City of Klamath Falls, accord the office of the County Cler	k of Klamath Co	nty, Oregon.	on file in				
OL SI	n case of foreclosure by the enalty will still be due and	Fujubic.						
	together with all and singular the tenements, hereditam or hereatter appertaining, and the rents, issues and pro- the property.		As moreoveries withwrited to Ot fix	ed in connection with				
	of FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 00/100							
1915	note of even date herewith, psyable to beneficiary or a not sooner paid, to be due and psyable .February	Dollars, with in porder, and made by grantor, 192005	terest thereon according to the the final payment of principal a	terms of a promissory and interest hereof, if				
	The date of maturity of the debt secured by the becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agerty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it with possible options, all obligations secured by this in pome immediately due and payable. The execution by a ssignment.	out-first-obtaining-the-weitte	n-consone or approval-of who he	ny part) of the prop-				
\$1	To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor	agrees:						
	damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all col	nd habitable condition any l its incurred therefor.	ouilding or improvement which	may be constructed,				
	3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulation so requests, to join in executing such financing statement op any for filing same in the proper public office or of agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.	ices, as well as the cost of a	I lien searches made by siling	ary may require and				
	damage by tire and such other hazards as the beneficial	nce on the buildings now or y may from time to time rec	r herealter erected on the propuler, in an amount not less the	errelin insura				
	ticiary as soon as insured; if the granter shall fail for any at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as ben or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such ap under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice	reason to procure any such it of insurance now or herealt under any fire or other ins	naurance and to deliver the police or placed on the buildings, the burrance policy may be applied	es to the beneficiary eneliciary may pro-				
	assessed upon or against the property tree from construction I assessed upon or against the property before any part o promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary, should liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment the secured hereby, together with the obligations described it the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore describe and the nonpayment of the obligation herein describe and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the bable and constitute a breach of this trust deed.  6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this formation of the pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed to trust fees on such appeal.  It is mutually agreed that:  8. In the event that any portion or all of the standard or all of the pay of the pay of the standard of the standard of the payable and the standard or such appeal.	iens and to pay all taxes, as if such taxes, as seasonents and the grantor fail to make pay; payment or by providing be ereof, and the amourt so pan paragraphs 6 and 7 of this rights arising from breach of the same and the grantor of the same and the same and the same arising the cost of title see being the same and	essments and other charges the other charges become past dument of any taxes, assessments, interest at the rate servers deed, shall be added to are any of the covenants hereol and any of the covenants hereol and as the covered by this trust deed immediately due and payoured by this trust deed immediately are as well as the other costs attorney's fees actually incurred hecurity rights or powers of ber including any suit for the forece's attorney's fees; the amount overn to an appeal from any judge reasonable as the beneficial	at may be levied or e or delinquent and insurance premiums, it or make such pay- it forth in the note of become a part of lor such payments, xient that they are able without notice, lately due and paymend expenses of the periciary or trustee; losure of this deed, to dettorney's fees if ment or decree of the series of trustee's at-				
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an atterney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company								
property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an excrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.  "WARNING: 12 USC 1701]-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option.  "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.								
	TRUST DEID TO STATE OF THE STAT		STATE OF OREGON,	1				
; ;	Jack and Delilah Luoma 2447 Darrow Ave.		County of	e within instru-				
1 - 1 14	Klamath Falls, OR 97603	SPACE RESERVED	ment was received for day of	10				
107	Floyd A. McCurdy 4205 Airport Road Montague, CA 97603	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ato'clockN in book/reel/volume No pageor as	·····on				
1\ <u>1\</u> =	The state of the s		ment/microfilm/recephic Record of	on No				
	rater Title	portro de la companio del companio de la companio del companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio de la companio de la companio del la co	Witness my ha. County affixed.	nd and seal of				
ľ	20 DOX 250		MAME	TITLE				
			Ву					

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's test monastily paid a incurred by genetic in such proceedings, shall be incurred by genetic in the trial and appellate costs, necessarion, and appellate costs and expenses of attorney's test, both near secured hearby; and genetic agrees, as its own surred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied to the processor of the processor of

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is on opplicable, if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-tending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.
the state of its first required, disregard this notice.
0.000

ck Summer Luoma In Sugarne Suoma Lucima Lucima Suy Sugarne Suoma alilak) n Delilah STATE OF OREGON, County of Clamath )53.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on .... February by Jack Luoma and Delilah M. Luoma This instrument was acknowledged before me on .....

FORM No. 159-ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY-IN-FACT

STATE OF OREGON,

1

County of KLAMATH

On this the 10th

personally appeared

who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say that S he is the attorney in fact for Jack Luoma and

that she executed the foregoing instrument by authority of and in behalf of said principal; and 5 he acknowledged said instrument to be the act and deed of said principal.

On not have gold strong data Tan (Official Seal), which are the second of the second o

Naziore A

Notary Public for the State of Oregon

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	CLAMATH: ss.	*		
Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co	- + (	AV 184	_
of A.D., 19	95 at 3:44 o'clock	P.M., and duly on Page 341	recorded in Vol. M95	day
FEE \$20.00	Bernetha G.	Letsch	County Clerk	
	All I was a second	By Dauline	Mullenger	,